

19.10.2022: xəbər

Department Head at TRT Avaz and AZTV

On October 17-18, 2022, the head of the Department of History and Archeology Telman Nusratoghlu was a guest of TRT Avaz's "Eurasian Agenda" and AZTV's "Main Issue" programs. Telman Nusratoghlu gave detailed information about the terrorist acts carried out by the Armenian terrorist organization ASALA against Turkish diplomats since the 1970s in the AZTV broadcast, and in TRT Avaz he commented on the independence process of Azerbaijan and the struggle of the Azerbaijani people for their freedom in the difficult political climate of the 90s.

Departament müdiri TRT Avaz və AZTV-də

2022-ci il oktyabrın 17-18-də Tarix və arxeologiya departamentinin müdiri Telman Nüsrətoğlu TRT Avaz-ın "Avrasiya Gündəmi" və AZTV-nin "Əsas məsələ" proqramlarının qonağı olmuşdur. Telman Nüsrətoğlu AZTV yayımında 1970-ci illərdən etibarən Erməni terror təşkilatı ASALA-nın Türk diplomatlarına qarşı həyata keçirdiyi terror aktları haqqında ətraflı məlumat vermiş, TRT Avaz-da Azərbaycanın müstəqillik prosesini, 90-ci illərin çətin siyasi ab-havası içində Azərbaycan xalqının öz azadlığı uğrunda yorulmaz mübarizəsini şərh etmişdir.

TRT AVAZ
CANLI

BAKU



BAĞIMSIZLIĞA GİDEN SÜREÇ

AZERBAYCAN BAĞIMSIZLIK YOLUNDA BÜYÜK ACILAR ÇEKTİ

AVRASYA
GÜNDEMİ



21:39:16 17 okt, BzE

